
	报考单位
	报考岗位
	姓名
	性别
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	名次

	
	
	
	
	
	
	(笔试成绩*0.4+面试成绩*0.6)
	

	恩施州民族幼儿园
	教师
	李伶俐
	女
	61.500
	79.400
	72.240
	1

	
	
	郑琴琴
	女
	57.333
	81.800
	72.013
	2

	
	
	余丹
	女
	69.167
	73.800
	71.947
	3

	
	
	吴瑶
	女
	63.000
	75.300
	70.380
	4

	
	
	林德琦
	女
	66.667
	72.000
	69.867
	5

	
	
	钟晓庆
	女
	58.833
	76.600
	69.493
	6

	
	
	秦湘玲
	女
	56.667
	77.800
	69.347
	7

	
	
	李晓玲
	女
	60.000
	72.500
	67.500
	8

	
	
	李川樱子
	女
	57.333
	72.800
	66.613
	9

	
	
	张巧莉
	女
	58.333
	70.600
	65.693
	10

	
	
	陈一晖
	女
	58.833
	66.800
	63.613
	11

	
	
	冉萍
	女
	61.667
	0.000
	24.667
	12

	
	教师
	曾田
	女
	72.000
	76.600
	74.760
	1

	
	
	沈莹
	女
	65.500
	80.000
	74.200
	2

	
	
	向开苗
	女
	68.167
	68.600
	68.427
	3
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